
Sonderpreis
220,OO

220,OO

250,00

115,00

330,00

3s0,00
260,00

650,00

100,00

150,00

450,00

400,00

450,00

Listenpreis
716,OO

740,OO

809,00
292,OO

839,00
11,48,60

877,OO

1723,OO

961,00

757,OO

7 T,OO

Besonderheit
Zum Einbetonieren
Zum Einbetonieren
Zum Einbetonieren
Zum einbetonieren

Wandbef. WP 1

Bodenplatte
Zum Einbetonieren

Zum einbetonieren

Ohne Zubehör
Ohne Zubehör

Zum Einbetonieren
Zum Einbetonieren

Höhe
800
1,L40

1000

800

7200
7200
800

1000

t200
1600

1500

800

1400

Breite
800
1000

1250
L250
L250
1500

1500

3160

1250
2020

Ca 2800

1250

1500

Farbe
Anthrazit
Verzinkt
Weißalu

Grün

a nth ra

Grün

Steingrau

Anthra

Anthra
Anthra
Grün

Anthra
Anthrazit

Flücel
1fle

tfle
1flg

tfle
1fle

tfle
1flg

2fle
sym

2fle
1fle

1fle

Stück
I
t
t
2

L

3

T

1

4
L

L

L

1,

Bezeichnung
Ranko Tor

Ranko Tor

Ranko Tor

Garten Tor

Ranko Tor

Ranko Tor

Ranko Tor

Ranko Tor

Nur Torflügel

Nur Torflügel

Gartentor
Ranko Tor

M ultitor(Galars)

Nr.

t
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

7I
12

13

L4


